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ENCA

Finca Béarcena, Villa Nueva. Guatemala C.A

e-mail central@enca.edu.gt

www.enca.edu.gt

Numeral 4 Numero y nombre de Prestadores de Servicios fecha de actualizacién 03/07/2021

Rengléon Nombres
029 Arturo Noé
029 Berta Lili
029 Bienvenido
029 Blanca Elizabeth
029 Claudia Elizabeth
029 Damaris Jocabed
029 Daniela Eugenia
029 Débora Noemi
029 Edgar René
029 Emely Celeste
029 Jesus Abner
029 Jorge Andrés
029 José Humberto
029 Luis Fernando
029 Maria Isabel
029 Miriam Eunice
029 Oscar Omar
029 Pablo Roberto
029 Pedro Eduardo
029 Raul de Jesus
029 Ronaldo Diego
029 Sergio Alejandro
029 Shelbyn Yerminia
029 Veronica Isabel
029 Victor Manuel
029 Vivian lveth
031 Allan André
031 Angel Saul
031 Antonio
031 Beny Gabriel
031 Berta Raquel
031 Braulio Norman Esau
031 Brayan Josué
031 Byron Alberto
031 César Eduardo
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Apellidos
Archila Martinez
Ramirez Rodriguez
Argueta Hernandez
Morales Garcia
Toledo Perdomo
Barrios Rivera
Lépez Farfan
Sum Macajola
Gonzdlez De Ledn
Ramirez Lépez
Domingo Montejo
Robles Rivera
Bamaca Aguirre
Pereira Rodas
Escobar Solérzano
Lépez Estrada
Vides Girén
Rohr Lozano
Solis Douma
Castillo Leonardo
Villanueva Sanchez
Calito Herndndez
Gil Batres
Morales Gonzalez
Moscoso Orellana
Hernandez Guerra
Alay Dubén
Garcia Gonzalez
Pérez Tabique
Cuellar Ortega
Cardona Guzman de Tobias
Castillo
Alvarez Ambrosio
Velasquez Juarez

Tocay Morales


http://www.enca.edu.gt/
http://www.enca.edu.gt/

CORRESPONDIENTE AL MES DE JUNIO 2021

PBX (502) 6665-1345

No.

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

www.enca.edu.gt

Giewele Neacional Contral do Hgricuttura
ENCA

Finca Béarcena, Villa Nueva. Guatemala C.A

e-mail central@enca.edu.gt

Numeral 4 Numero y nombre de Prestadores de Servicios fecha de actualizacién 03/07/2021

Rengléon
031
031
031
031
031
031
031
031
031
031
031
031
031
031
031
031
031
031
031
031
031
031
031
031
031
031
031
031
031
031
031
031
031
031
031

Nombres

Charli Froilan
Debora Esther
Diana Liseth
Donaldo

Edgar

Edgar Benjamin
Edwin Manuel
Edwin Noel
Eleazar Elias
Elias

Eliseo

Elmer Estuardo
Elver Fernando
Enma Patricia
Eric Salvador
Ernestina Graciela
Félix Ronaldo
Fermin Antonio
Flora Elizabeth
Francisco Alexander
Genaro

Gerson Emanuel
Haron Josué
Héctor Hugo
Héctor Raul
Hermenegildo
Heydi Johanna
Hilario Manuel
Ignacio

Jairon Manuel
Javier Francisco
José Antonio
José Arnoldo
José Claro

José Domingo

Pagina 2

Apellidos
Santos Abril
Ayala Mejia
Artola Guzman de Alonzo
Lépez y Lopez
Alvarez Barrera
Tumax Herrera
Fuentes Esteban
Pérez Oron
Pérez Guachin
Guachin Lorenzo
Cérdoba Linares
Chdavez Tunche
Chinchilla Gutiérrez
Roman Figueroa de Cazun
Ramos Cruz
De Ledn Gonzdles
Canahui Pérez
Castro Ramos
Méndez Ruano
Guamuche Sacabache
Cérdoba Tabique
Najarro Carrillo
Gonzalez Guamuch
Hernandez lzaguirre
Coronado Ayala
Tabique Barrientos
Paz de Herrera
Ovando de Paz
Cortéz Tabique
Cruz Tebalan
Gonzalez Castro
Alvarez Culajay
Galis Tabique
Car Sinto

Caal Pop
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José Humberto
José Israel
José Juan Orlando
José Roberto
Juan Bernardo
Juan Carlos
Julio Gerardo
Lester Yovani
Luis Alfredo
Marvin Armando
Marvin Estuardo
Maynor Rolando
Miguel Antonio
Obdulio Salvador
Odilia
Oscar Geovanni
Patrocinio
Pedro Antonio
Rafael
Randi José
Raquel Alejandra
Rolando
Rony Edwin
Royer Augusto
Sonia Eunice
Tereso Anibal
Vicente
Victor Eliel
Vilma Elizabeth

Walter Gustavo
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Sanum Sanchez
Tabique Gabriel
Cuc Chavac

Gomez Hernandez
Jiménez Orantes
Herndndez Marroquin
N3ajera Cruz

Petet

Fuentes Soto

Cun Ixcajoc
Marroquin Méndez
Gonzalez Castillo
Peralta

Cortéz Judrez
Yanes Zuiiga
Godoy Figueroa
Galiego Xitumul
Trujillo Jiménez
Herndndez Olivares
Raxdn Carrera
Ortiz Lopez
Herndndez Godinez
Flores Figueroa
Aquino Ortiz
Pineda Pérez
Cadenas Secaida
Miculax Sinto

Moscoso Contreras

Granados Ambrosio de Tubac

Acajabon Pirir
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